
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

Motion to Approve Amendment No. 1 to Task Order No. 4 for Taxiways Echo and Quebec Asphalt
Resurfacing - DP Development of the Treasure Coast LLC - $22,934.50

File #: 18-0059, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 9/20/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

